EKOPAK NV NPV

EKOPAK NV NPV

ISIN: BE0974380124

Overview

2024/05/17 09:18:49

Price
18.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

WKN:

-0.53% (-0.10)

BE0974380124
EKOP

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

279 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

18.75 EUR (50)
18.85 EUR (835)
18.70 EUR
18.85 EUR
18.70 EUR
18.80 EUR
18.735389 EUR
373

6,988.00

10

21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00 -‘“I
17.00 ‘ -
16.00

15.00

Sy

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Last size 101 pate Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &
Related Futures - 2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich .y
Related Options - 2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974380124&ID_NOTATION=328956053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974380124&ID_NOTATION=328956053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=337e9bf2687b7e6ddff73dec56b69cbe591ae446c678784186bcad452faa9ddf&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6ef159a432b8d79d&time=1716022210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fefbe77eec5acee8c73e11080973eeb701609d8f7748a2e1d42c38d2b2d7cac9&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e761cdd81d6866ef5&time=1716022210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f0c58039a88a61c3fdd77de00697269b214250b82f77eed458a91bd94876c3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3ce86b2120e34b1e&time=1716022210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84b26a7e51c4007ca3bce35fbaefbce4e054ab6072807bb8df847965a370994b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e86f72f64f2ca3cbc&time=1716022210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7da5e7bf3c0789283debadea471b11f0aa79c94781c330c67d6688b864ed8047&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ab441585953863ba&time=1716022210&tool=RSC

EKOPAK NV NPV

Details

2024/05/17 09:18:49

Price

18.70 EUR

Difference © -053%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974380124
Symbol EKOP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 279 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.75 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 18.85 EUR (835)
Open 18.70 EUR
High 18.85 EUR
Low 18.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.80 EUR
VWAP 18.735389 EUR
Volume (pcs) S
Trading volume 6,988.00
Number of trades 10
Last size 101
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.35% +10.59% +3.01%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +1.80 +0.55
Beta 0.18 0.02 0.37
Volatility 26.25 29.21 26.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EKOPAK NV NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:30 18.60 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:59 18.45 EUR
17

Euronext 2024/05/ 09:18 18.70 EUR

Brussels 17

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 18.50 EUR
17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

18.75 EUR (2,632
18.38 EUR (3,272
18.23 EUR (4,067
18.51 EUR (4,868
19.50 EUR (2024/01/03
17.30 EUR (2024/02/15
20.70 EUR (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.00 EUR (2023/05/17)

Number of
trades

&

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328956053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089144

EKOPAK NV NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Ekopak

Contact Details
EKOPAK N.V.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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